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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Park
March 03, 2020

3/19/2020 3:04:42 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Park County 2020 Presidential Primary Election Official Results

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)
Voters Cast: 6,789 of 2,755 (246.42%)

President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Cory Booker
Tulsi Gabbard
Bernie Sanders
Elizabeth Warren

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente
i

Marianne Williamson
Deval Patrick

Michael R. Bloomberg
Robby Wells

Andrew Yang

Joseph R. Biden

Tom Steyer

Rita Krichevsky

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

DEM

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total
3,064/0 N/A

Total
0

49
1,033
438

395

10
591
14

2,547

Total
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President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,725/0 N/A
Candidate Party Total
Matthew John Matern REP 27
Robert Ardini REP 12
Joe Walsh REP 57
Donald J. Trump REP 3,493
Bill Weld REP 110
Zoltan G. Istvan REP 20
Total Votes 3,719

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



