Page: 1 of 2 3/19/2020 3:04:42 PM

## **Election Summary Report**

Closed Primary Park

March 03, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Park County 2020 Presidential Primary Election Official Results

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%) Voters Cast: 6,789 of 2,755 (246.42%)

## President of the United States - DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		3,064 / 0 N/A
Candidate	Party	Total
Cory Booker	DEM	0
Tulsi Gabbard	DEM	49
Bernie Sanders	DEM	1,033
Elizabeth Warren	DEM	438
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente	DEM	7
Marianne Williamson	DEM	5
Deval Patrick	DEM	1
Michael R. Bloomberg	DEM	395
Robby Wells	DEM	1
Andrew Yang	DEM	10
Joseph R. Biden	DEM	591
Tom Steyer	DEM	14
Rita Krichevsky	DEM	3
Total Votes		2,547
		Total
Unresolved Write-In		0

Page: 2 of 2 3/19/2020 3:04:42 PM

0

## President of the United States - REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 0 of 1 (0.00%)

Unresolved Write-In

		Total	
Times Cast		3,725 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Matthew John Matern	REP	27	
Robert Ardini	REP	12	
Joe Walsh	REP	57	
Donald J. Trump	REP	3,493	
Bill Weld	REP	110	
Zoltan G. Istvan	REP	20	
Total Votes		3,719	
		Total	